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6 19THC C/S/PLATES

VICTORIAN SHERRY PUB DISPENSER

3 HUGLAND GLASS PENGUINS

4 HUGLUND GLASS PENGUINS +BIRDS
TWENTY-THREE WATERFORD GLASSES

6 BOHEMIA CUT CRYSTAL GLASSES + 2

6 HOKITKA GLASS PENGUINS

2 GLASS BOWLS

VASELINE GLASS DECORATIVE BOAT ON STAND
GLASS VASES + POWDER

HAND PAINTED GLASS VASE + CUT CRYSTAL
VASE

PR BOHEMIA CRYSTAL TALL GLASSES + 4 CUT
CRYSTAL GLASSES

CUT CRYSTAL VASE & BUTTER DISH

SET 5 CRYSTAL WHISKEY GLASSES

SET 7 BOHEMIA CRYSTAL CHAMP FLUTES
(BOXED)

BOHEMIA CRYSTAL VASE W/ SHELLS
ARCHIMEDE SEGUSO MURANO GLASS BIRDS
PR COLOURED CRYSTAL WHISKEY GLASSES
MURANO VASE

E.P. ON COPPER WAITER

CHRISTOFLE SILVER PLATE HORS D'OEUVRES
DISH

PR OSP CANDLESTICKS

CHRISTOFLE WINE BOTTLE COOLER W/ BOX
CHRISTOFLE SILVER PLATE CHAMPAGNE
BUCKET

ICE BUCKET WITH DRAINER

PR BOTTLE COASTERS, CHAMPAGNE PULLER &
DISPENSER

4 PCS ANTIQUE GLASS

VASALINE GLASS COMPORT 13719

SET 6 BOHEMIA CRYSTAL WINE GLASSES
CRYSTAL GLASS VASE

VICT. CUT CRYSTAL JUG

2 OLYMPIC METAL PLATES

GERMAN 'CARSTENS' MARKED POTTERY VASE
5 PIECE CRYSTAL GLASS TABLE SET

CRYSTAL CUT GLASS BASKET

PR MOP HANDLED CASED SPOONS

POTEERY VASE & JAPANESE VASE

WINTON BOWL,ADAMS C/STICK + VASE
COPPER PAN WITH LID

2 COPPER SAUCEPANS

VIENNA WALL CLOCK

6 GERMAN 'THERESIENTHAL' WINE GLASSES
E.P. ON COPPER SALVER

MURANO GLASS GINGER JAR AF

SWEEDISH ART GLASS VASE

BLACK PAINTED MEAT COVER

VINTAGE CARVED BOWL X 2

BURSLEL STORK JUG

WOODS& SONS CAT TEAPOT HANDLE AF 13724
AMBER GLASS VASE 13712
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CARLTONWARE LIDDED MUG & VASE
BISCUIT BARREL 13729

NORITAKI VASE

NORITAKI VASE

2 VINTAGE WOOD CONTAINERS + SPOON
PARIAN FIG DOVE LADY AF

LUSTER JUG 13765

JACOBEAN COMPORT & DISH

RD PANSY JUG & DISH

PR PORC FIGURES

3 X COOKIE JAR

PAIR POTTERY VASES

6 ASST 19THC C/S/PLATES

2 VINTAGE COFFEE MAKER

FRENCH LIONS HEAD SOUP SERVICE
HANGING TAPESTRY

(13229) VICT EPERGNE PALE CRANBERRY
MEDIUM SIZE LEATHER SUIT CASE
ORIENTAL STANDING GONG

ARTISTS EASEL

LARGE WALL MIRROR

PR BRASS FIREDOGS

PR OF BRASS CANDLESTICKS
COPENDIUM

EURO SLIM SCALES

ASHTON ACOUSTIC GUITAR

BRASS FIRE IRONS+COAL BUCKET
CABBAGE SLICER
OVERSEAS TRAVEL SUITCASE

BRASS SIEVE + FEEDS BOOKS
TAXIDERMY COCK PHEASANT

3PC DANISH EP TEASET 13568

LOT ASST 1ST DAY COVERS,STAMPS,ALBUMS
NZ STAMP ALBUM 1855-1977

ALBUMS +PLANS FOR WESTFIELD FREEZING
WORKS

ALBUM OF NZ MINT BLOCKS

BOX OF NZ MINITURE STAMP SHEETS

4 NZ STAMP YEAR BOOKS

PR MIESSON PLATES 13763

TRAY OF TOY CARS ETC

FUNHO TRAKTOR

FUNHO FIRE ENGINE & TRUCK

7 MINT & BOXED FUNHO DIE CAST TOYS
FUNHO TANKER

BOX LOT FUNHO DIE CAST TOYS ETC
BOX TRAIN POSTER KNIFE ETC

BOX LOT 30 PLUS MATCHBOX TOYS

BOX LOT 30 PLUS MATCHBOX TOYS
FUNHO DUMP TRUCK

FUNHO TRAIN TRUCK

PADDINGTON BEER AND VINTAGE TEDDY BEAR
1950's MAORI DOLL

GRANDMOTHER CLOCK

E GREEN AND SONS SIGN

3 PLASTER FIGURE STUDIES
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6 ASST 19THC C/S/PLATES

6 19THC C/S/PLATES

5 ASST 19THC C/S/ PLATES +DISH

PETER MCcINTYRE'S BOOK

ASST TEEN MAGAZINES

2 LARGE WOODERN BOWLS ETC

LRG ITALIAN DISH + LRG WHITE DISH

3 ORIENTAL LIDDED BOXES

6 ASST 19THC C/S/PLATES

2 BOXED SETS BOHEMIA CUT CRYSTAL GLASSES
2 VASES

RICHARD HADLEY DECANTER & 2 OTHERS
CHINESE B/W TALL VASE

8 ITALIAN STATUE FOR FOUNTAINS
OSTRICH/MOP FANS - WHITE & CRIMSON
TRAVEL SUITCASE

2 X CAR TRAVEL LUGGAGE

SMALL BROWN LEATHER SUITCASE

2 FUR STOLES

VINTAGE OXEN HARNESS, 2 PIECES
MORROCON JEWELERY WOODEN BOX
BAG OF TABLE LINEN

GRADUATION GOWN

TALL BLUE AND WHITE VASE AND WALKING
STICK

VINTAGE MILKING STOOL AND TOOL BASKET
BRASS MILNERS SAFE PLAQUE

19THC REVERSE PAINTED ARTWORK ABBEY
CHURCH BATH

POOL CUE

2 COPPER BAKING TRAYS

COPPER ART NEUVEAUE JUG

COPPER JUG

BOULDER AND HORSE SCULPTURE

A LARGE 15 INCH MALLARD DRAKE DECOY
VINTAGE MASON-STYLE BLUE BILL WOODEN
DECOY

ENAMEL LIDDED PAIL & THERMOMETER
CHINESE BRASS VASE

FIJIAN KAVA BOWL

COPPER PLATE AND 2 BRASS BELLS
MARLIN BILL & SWORDFISH BILL

PR SHEFFIELD PLATE WINE COASTERS & SALT
PEPPER

WOODEN DEER FIG

CHINESE DARK BLUE LARGE VASE
HANGING GONG

LOT ASST SHOE ORNAMENTS

LOT ASST CHINA FRAMES,CUTLERY ETC
LOT OF ASST NZ SOUVENIR CHINA

ASST VICT CAKE PLATES/JUGS ETC

BOX LOT CHINA & GLASS

BOX OF ORIENTAL ITEMS - FIGURES ETC

7 CARTOYS

BOX OF CSPS

BOX OF CSPS

0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
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0199
0200
0201
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207

LOT ASST COALPORT C/SAUCERS ETC

BOX LOT GLASSES MASKS ETC
LOT;EP,GLASS SHELLS ETC

LARGE LOT ASST 19+20THC PLATES ETC
BOX MIXED GLASSES

LOT ASST GLASS,PORCELAIN,AMPHORA ETC
BOX LOT CHINA ETC

SMALL BOX OF COLLECTABLES

BOX POTTERY & COFFEE MAKER

LOT BELLE FIORE,GEM IRON TINS ETC

BOX OF MIXED GLASSES

LOT VINTAGE H/BAGS,LACE,GLOVES ETC

5 BOOKS LONDON ETC

BOX CARLTON CHINA RD ETC

POTTERY COFFEE SET

LOT ASST 19THC PLATES, JUGS, ETC

BOX OF GLASSES

LOT ASST ORIGINAL PHOTOS ROYALTY ETC
BAG OF LINEN

BOX OF TOOLS

BOX OF TOOLS

BOX LOT - SOAP DISH/FRAMES/SMALL OIL
BOX OF ORIENTAL STYLE PLANTERS

BOX OF WOOD ITEMS

BOX OF POTTERY / ORIENTAL VASES ETC.
BOX ASST ORIENTAL PLANTERS

LOT ASST,DOULTON,BRETBY,GLASSWARE ETC
BOX LOT GLOBE ETC

LOT ASST CHINA ETC

BOX ASST BOOKS CLASSICS ETC

BOX MIXED CHINA

BOX MIXED CHINA

BOX OF EP / CLOCK ETC

BOX EP CUTLERY ETC

BOX TOBACCO CARDS BOOKS CARNIVAL GLASS
ETC

BOX LOT CHRISTMAS LIGHTS CANDLEHOLDERS
ETC

2 FAMILLE ROSE VASES

YIXING CHINESE TEAPOT

2 ORIENTAL JARDINIERES + VASE
CINNABAR ISLAND LIDDED BOWL

YIXING CHINESE TEAPOT - BUTTERFLY
CHINESE YIXING TEAPOT PLAIN FORM
BAMBOO HANDLE

YIXING CHINESE TEA POT GREY/GREEN
LANDSCAPE

YIXING CHINESE TEA POT - FINE SPECKLE TAN
PR EGIPTION STONE BEAKERS

CHINESE BRONZE INCENSE BURNER

6PCS B/W CHINA

SMALL BODHISATTVA

4 CALIGRAPHY BRUSHES

2 19THC TEA BOWLS+ 3 DISHES A/F
ARCHAIC STYLE YOU DOUBLE OWL WINE
VESSEL W LID/HAN
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0208
0209
0210

0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217

0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228

0229
0230
0231
0232
0233

0234
0235
0236

0237
0238
0239

0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250

0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256

BRONZE CENSOR

STH EAST ASIAN BRONZE ELEPHANT & RIDER
MARQUITRY BOX & 2 MILK GLASS STOPPERED
BOTTLES

4 GREEN CHINESE TEA CUPS + 5 ORIENTAL C/S
ROSEWOOD BRUSH POT

ASST ORIENTAL CERAMICS A/F

ORIENTAL FAN IN BOXED

SMALL SPAINISH BOX

A 4%" ARMY NAVY BRASS SALMON REEL
[G7275] FISHING REEL-A.ALLAN-
GLASGOW,BONE.C.1878

AFRICAN MANGBETU DAGGER

ALEX MARTIN 6 X 3 1/2" ALLOY FLY BOX

3%" DINGLEY ALLOY FLY REEL

4%" MALLOCH SALMON FLY REEL

BRONZE & MARBLE LION ASHTRAY

GROUP NZ VINTAGE PHOTOS

INLAID BOX

2 BRASS TAPS

BRASS VICT CLOCK 13581

ASST KAURI GUM

PR OF OPERA GLASSES +MERCEDES CRYSTAL
CLOCK

BRITANNIC PATENT CALCULATER

CASED BINOCULARS

PLAYING CARDS AND CRIB BOARD

EASTERN KNIFE 13554

[G7271 JFISHING REEL-J.MCGOWAN -
BRASS/IVORY.C.1870

S-K TELE-ARTON 1;5 5/360

ANASTIGMAT 14 INCH F 5.6 LENS NO 281048
2 S-K LENS: TECHNIKA SUPER-ANGULON &
XENAR 1:4

S-K XENAR 1:4,5/300

BRASS LENS WITH WINDER

6 SM LENS, COMPONON, 2 RODENSTOCK,
DALLMEYER,ARTAR

A FINE MALLOCH'S BLACK FLY BOX

A MALLOCH SLIM LINE FLY BOX

BURR WOOD SWIVEL DOUBLE CARD CASE
BOX LOT POCKET KNIVES BOXES ETC

TWO CARVED WOODEN MASK ORNAMENTS
WOODEN KODAK FILM TANK

ROYAL DOULTON GIRAFFES

LARGE PORCELAIN FLORAL VASE

CHINESE LARGE B/W VASE

ROUND BLUE AND WHITE ORIENTAL VASE
R/DOULTON BUNNYKINS WITCHES CAULDRON
DB283

R/DOULTON BUNNYKINS SAMURAI DB280
CAPIDEMONTE PUTTI ORN

CAPODIMONTE PUTTI ORN.

CAPODIMONTE PUTTI ORN

LLADRO NUN

IMARI VASE & C/S

0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270

0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280

0281
0282
0283

0284
0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
0290
0291
0292
0293
0294
0295
0296
0297

0298
0299
0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308

R/DOULTON DEWARS WHISKEY FLASK
PR OF LOVATTS VASES

R/DOULTON FLAMBE VASE/NOKE

IMARI PLATE EARLY 20THC

PAMELA ANNSOUTH BOWL + TONY SLY BOWL
R /COPENHAGEN GULL

JAPANESE JARDINIERE

BESWICK CAT

NZ STUDIO POTTERY VASE

LANGLEY WARE JARDINIERE

PR R/DOULTON VASES

R/DUX ELEPHANT+DOULTON OWL
CARLTON WARE CAMEL TEAPOT

PR CLOISONE VASES AF LIDDED BOX & 2
SERVETTES

PR. CHINESE BOWLS

RCD POSIES 14 PC COFFEE SET

R/DUX BIRD +OTHERS

ASST BRETBY VASES

CHINESE LIDDED URN ON STAND
LOVATTS LANGLEY WARE HUMIDOR
R/DOULTON CHAMBER POT

18THC CAUGHLEY TEA BOWL +SAUCER

3 BRETBY VASES

LARGE ORIENTAL VASE WITH BIRD
DECORATION

GREG SWINBURNE STUDIO GLASS BOWL
MAUVE BOWL & CHINA

19THC RELIEF MOULDED JUG ALE DRINKERS &
VINES

CHINESE LIDDED VASE FRUIT DESIGN

3 ORIENTAL CHINA PCS; 2 VASES, 1 BOWL
5 19THC PLATES

19THC BOWL/COALPORT JUG+C/SAUCERS
RD CHRISTMAS SUPRISE FIG 13719

PR S/S SALTS

PR S/S SERVETTES & PEPPERET 13581
S/S INKWELL

S/S HANDLED SALVAGE KNIFE

2'S/S LIDDED JARS 13717

3 SMALL S/S CONDIMENTS 13717

S/S FORK & TEASPOON

SILVER COASTER - LONDON 1993 (85gm)
S/S GEO SERVING SPOON & DESERT SPOON
13533

S/S CHRISTING MUG

4 GEO S/S DESSERT SPOONS

S/S PERFUME BOTTLE 13717

GEO S/S SERVING SPOON

BAG 4 S/S TEASPOONS 13589

S/S DOUBLE SOV CASE

3 GEO S/S DESSERT SPOONS

S/S VASE & S/S CANDLESTICK

PR OF PLATED WINE COASTERS+JUG
STG TOPPED SUGAR CASTOR

ETHNIC SIL SPOON & S/S SERVETTE
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0309
0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0316
0317
0318
0319
0320
0321
0322
0323
0324
0325
0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0331
0332
0333

0334
0335
0336
0337

0338
0339
0340
0341
0342
0343
0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
0352
0353
0354
0355

0356
0357
0358
0359
0360
0361

2 EP NAPKIN RINGS

PR SHEFFIELD PLATE TURREENS

ASST 19THC C/SAUCERS COALPOR/SERVES
4 19THC SERVING PLATES +1

19THC H+BOUGHEY TEAPOT+JUG

6 ASST 19THC C/S/PLATES

6 ASST 19THC C/S/PLATES

CASED FISH SERVERS

CASED FISH SET & KNIVES

VINTAGE STAMP ALBUM

2 CASED FISH SETS

CASED MOP FRUIT SET

CASED FRUIT SET

3PCS WHITE C/LYNN VASES

SPODE VASE & BESWICK VASE

BESWICK VASE & TIATION VASE

4PCS COPENHAGEN CHINA

2 AYNSLEY FLORAL BASKETS

3 RD CHARACTER JUGS & ANOTHER

2 PCS POOLE CHINA

BESWICK JUG & 2 VASES

ROYAL DUX,ROSENTAL FIGURES+JUG+DISH
WINTON JUG & DISH

2 CARTOYS

ASST 19THC ENGLISH C/SAUCERS,COALPORT
ETC

5 PCS COLLECTABLE CHINA

SMALL BOX B/W CHINA

4PCS COPENHAGEN CHINA

JELLY MOULD, PAIR PLATES, PIE FUNNEL,
GLASSES

AMALGAMATED C/L TROUGH VASE
ASSORTED CHINA

4 WOODEN BOWLS

2 FISH PLATES AND 2 OTHERS
R/DOULTON LIDDED TANKARD

PR B/W GINGER JARS

2 BRETBY VASES

GRIMWADES KOOKABURRA JARDENER
BESWICK HORSE & VASE

GERMAN PORCELAIN EWER

6 ASST 19THC C/S/PLATES

G ARMANI DACHSHUND

3 CZECHOSLOVAKIAN PINK CERAMIC MUGS
JAPANESE B/W CHARGER

BRETBY CAT

ROUGE ROYAL CARLTON DISH & 2 OTHERS
SYVLAC BUTTER DISH

HONEY GLAZED PLATE 13763 & BAYRUTH VASE
13765

WILLOW PATTERN TEA BOWL,SAUCER+PLATE
6PCS CARLTON CHINA

6 PCS FOLEY CHINA

6 ASST 19THC C/S/PLATES

3 D WINTER COTTAGES

5 R/WORCESTER C/S

0362
0363
0364
0365
0366
0367
0368
0369
0370
0371
0372
0373
0374
0375
0376
0377
0378
0379
0380
0381
0382
0383
0384
0385
0386

0387
0388
0389
0390
0391
0392
0393
0394
0395
0396
0397

0398
0399

0400
0401
0402
0403
0404
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0414

5 VINTAGE SILVER GLASS DECORATIONS
8 ASST 19THC C/SAUCERS

R/DOULTON SERIES WARE PLATE +BOWL
SET OF BRASS TOWEL HOLDERS

GERMAN POTTERY VASE (BAY)

BRASS WALL SCONCE

SET OF BRASS FURNITURE HARDWARE
RETRO WALL PLAQUE

SET OF FRENCH CERAMICS

2 ART GLASS PLATTERS

VINTAGE COPPER POTS

3 RETRO POTTERY VASES

SML KAURI GUM

BOX SELECTED SILVER JEWELLERY

BAG COSTUME JEWELLERY

WATERBURY POCKET WATCH IN BOX AF
CORAL? BANGLE +PENDANT & EARRING SET
THIMBLES AND BOXES

JADE PENDANT

JADE PENDANT

GREENSTONE ADZE 13586

MOA EGG FRAGMENT

PAUA BRACLET AND CAMEO BRACLET
BAG COSTUME JEWELLERY

SEL. SILVER JEWELLERY; BANGLES AMBER
RING...

GREENSTONE FORK & NZ SHEILD 13542
BAG COSTUME COINS MEDALS ETC

BAG WATCHES

CAMEO SET

4 LGE VINTAGE SILVER RINGS

6 SILVER & FAUX DIAMOND DRESS RINGS
COIN ASHTRAY & BADGES

EDW ROLLED GOLD BANGLE

GLOVE STRETCHER

IVORY(?) NETSUKE, 2 SNAILS

NAVAJO LARGE SILVER & TURQUOISE BELT
BUCKLE

SMALL BAG 9CT GOLD JEWLERY 11.7 GMS
SILVER BRACELET - 6 SECTION & GREEN
STONES

EPNS SECTIONAL BELT

S/S CHARM BRACLET

BAMBOO CIGARETTE HOLDER

TUDOR WRISTWATCH C1940

TWO NZ UNC $1 COINS

9CT GOLD BRACLET AF 7.5 GRMS

PR 9CT GOLD HOOP EARRINGS 4.76GMS
BAG S/S JEWLERY

SMALL BAG 9CT GOLD JEWLERY 9.6 GMS
M.O.P. LADIES LARGE NECKLACE

14ct GOLD AND PEARL PENDANT ON CHAIN
SILVER FLAT LINK CHAIN

THREE FRESH WATER PEARL NECKLACES
GLASS BEAD NECKLACE

9CT GOLD QUEPIE DOLL & CAMEO PENDANTS
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0415
0416
0417

0418
0419
0420

0421

0422
0423
0424
0425
0426
0427

0428
0429
0430
0431
0432
0433
0434
0435
0436

0437
0438
0439
0440
0441

0442
0443
0444
0445
0446
0447
0448
0449
0450
0451
0452
0453
0454

0455
0456
0457
0458
0459
0460
0461
0462

4.4 GMS

9CT GOLD GREENSTONE PENDANT & BROOCH
CAMEO RING & 2 BROOCHES

9CT WHITE GOLD & CZ PENDANT ON FINE
STERLING CHAIN

W.N.9CT FRAMED CAMEO BROOCH
CORNELIAN CAMEO & VICT LOCKET

3PRS ?9K GOLD SEMI & PRECIOUS STONES
EARRINGS

PAIR OF AMETHYST AND SILVER EARRINGS (NO
HOOKS)

NATIVE TIMBERS BOX & COSTUME JEWLERY
CHOC BOX COSTUME JEWLERY

3 STEIFF BIRDS

9K GOLD PRECIOUS STONES RING

2 10K GOLD DIAMOND RINGS

9K GOLD DIAMOND RING & 9K GOLD CELTIC
RING

9K GOLD SAPPHIRE & DIAMOND RING

9K GOLD RING 2.68GMS

2 9K GOLD DIAMOND RINGS 3.34GMS

9CT GOLD & 5 GARNET RING 3.2GMS

9CT GOLD RUBY? & DIAMOND RING 3.15GMS
9CT GOLD & 5 JADE STONE RING

10K GOLD RING LGE RED STONE 7GMS

9K GOLD 5 BLUE STONE(TOPAZ) & DIA. RING
9K GOLD GEMSTONE RING DIA. &
TANZ/SAPPH?

9K GOLD BAND & 9K DIAMOND RING 3.46GMS
14K GOLD RUBY & DIAMOND RING

9CT GOLD AMETHYST RING 3.75GMS

9CT GOLD DIA. & PASTE RING 4.46GMS

9CT GOLD AMETHYST & DIAMOND RING
6.30GMS

9K GOLD SEMI & PRECIOUS STONES RING

9K GOLD AMETHYST & DIAMOND RING

9K GOLD EMERALD & DIA. RING

9K GOLD DIAMOND RING 2.88GMS

2 10K GOLD GEMSTONE RINGS 6.17GMS

9K GOLD DIAMOND RING 1.2GMS

18K GOLD DIAMOND CLUSTER RING 2.35GMS
9K GOLD TRIO RING (SAPP./DIA.) 7.1GMS
DAISY 2003 35 SHOT AIR PISTOL A/F
COCKTAIL SPOON +FORKS /AMBER INLAY

2 BOXES COSTUME JRWLERY

BAG& SILVER MARCASITE BROOCH (AF) & DISH
ASST. COSTUME JEWELLERY; JADE AMBER
EARRINGS...

TRAY OF LADIES WATCHES

BOX COSTUME JEWELLERY

2 BAGS COSTUME JEWLERY

BAG OF CAROL NECKLACE ETC

BAG BAKELITE BUCKLES

BAG SILVER COSTUME JEWELERY

BAG COSTUME JEWELLERY

BAG OF COSTUME JEWELERY

0463
0464
0465
0466
0468
0472
0474
0476
0477
0478
0479
0480
0481
0482
0483
0484
0485
0487
0488

0489
0490
0491
0492

0493
0494
0495
0496

0497
0498
0499
0500
0501

0502
0503
0504
0505
0506
0507

0508

0509
0510
0511
0512
0513
0514

0515
0517
0518

TIKI COMPACT & WOOD LIDDED BOX
MODEL SHIP H.M.S MORDAUNT

MODEL SHIP " THE BOUNTY "

DECO METAL DESK LAMP

2X RETRO CERAMIC CEILING LIGHTS
SMALL KELIM RUG

URBAN LOFT LONG PILE MODERN RUG
LARGE HAND KNOTTED RUG A/F

PR SMALL SILK/COTTON HAND KNOTTED RUG
PERSIAN RUG

PERSIAN SADDLE-BAG

PERSIAN SADDLE-BAG

2 SMALL PERSIAN RUGS

KILIM RUG

2 WOVEN COVERS +CUSHION COVERS
KILIM CUSHION

KILIM RUG A/F

HANDKNOTTED PERSIAN RUG

VINTAGE MOVIE POSTER MURDER AT THE
GALLOP 1963

MARTE SZIRMAY - 1985 - 5xPRINTS

ASST ENGLISH ENGRAVINGS

SET OF COLONIAL PRINTS HEAPHY ETC
VINTAGE ITALIAN MEDICAL PRINTED ROLL EYE
NOSE JAW

2 CHINESE SCROLLS

AP PROSECUTION BY GARTH TAPPER
Garth Tapper Doodles (Grizz)

DIANA FIRTH - PAINTING 1997 - 'TAMITI &
TAHURE'

BEETLES POSTER

GREG WHITCLIFFE ACRYLIC PAINTING
JOHN CLIFFORD LGE PAINTING

ARTWORK BY ROBIN GIBSON

ASTON GREATHEAD PRINT MT COOK FROM
PUKAKI

TOSS WOOLLASTON BARRY LETT MULTIPLE
PAT HANLY BARRY LETT MULTIPLE
ABSTRACT RETRO PAINTING

MERVYN WILLIAMS BARRY LETT MULTIPLE
W/C DEVENPORT-BUSH DAWSON
HAROLD COOP, OIL ON BD, NORTHLAND
ESTUARY

ALBERT WAMAGIRA, AUSTR. LANDSCAPE,
PRINT

OIL MARSHLANDS SIGNED BOUCHAR

W/C LAKE SCENE SIGNED PATRIDGE

W/C BY RICK JULIAN CLOUDS

VICTORIAN PRINT BEHIND THE TIMES
PAIR OF FRAMED MAPS

C.F. GOLDIE PENCIL DRAWING - MAORI
PORTRAIT

LARGE STAR BURST MIRROR
WATERCOLOUR STUDY OF A HORSE

3 AFRICAN ART WORKS & AUCKLAND UNI
ETCHING
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John Cordy Ltd Sale Catalogue
180 Great South Road, Remuera, Auckland 1051
Ph:(09)523 1049,(09)523 1048 Fax: (09) 520 7186, info@cordys.co.nz

Sale: Q007 - WEEKLY ESTATE & COLLECTABLE AUCTION 4PM START 18 Mar 2019
0519 W/C SOUTH ISLAND BY WILLIAM RUSH 0575 SCHOOL DESK
0520 LARGE MODERN OIL 0576 OAK CHINA CABINET
0521 W/C - VENICE BY GEORGE HAITE 0577 COFFEE TABLE
0522 WINKHAUS FRAMED ARTWORK 0578 PR GLASS TOP TABLES w/ DRAWERS
0523 W/COLOUR BY D GARLICK RANGITOTO 0580 CHEVAL MIRROR
0524 2 COLOURED LITHS THE END OF THE CRICKET
SEASON

0526 3 COLOURED ENGRAVINGS OF CRICKET

0527 PRINT MAORIS

0528 TREVOR LLOYD ETCHING THE SENTINAL

0529 SANJAY THEODORE BANKNOTE FOUND RED
LIGHT DISTRICT

0530 ARTWORK BY CLEO THORPE

0531 MARGOT PHILIPS MONOPRINT SEA BOTTOM

0532 GILT MIRROR

0533 ABSTRACT LANDSCAPE PAINTING

0534 NUMBERED PRINT CAROL BURROWS

0535 SM GILT MIRROR, TAPESTRY & FISH PAINTING

0536 W/C BOATS NUGENT WELCH

0537 OIL ON BOARD - STILL LIFE - SNGD
RUTHERFURD + FRAME

0538 4 ADVERTISING PRINTS

0539 ROUND WALL MIRROR

0540 FRENCH OAK SIDEBOARD

0541 5 DRAWER VICT CHEST

0542 LIME WASHED SCOTCH CHEST

0543 LARGE TEAK GLAZED BOOKCASE/CABINET

0544 ANTIQUE CHIFFONIER

0545 EDWARDIAN CABINET ON FLUTED LEGS

0546 OAK 5 DRWAER CHEST

0547 TAPESTRY FIRE SCREEN

0548 EDWARDIAN OAK MUSIC CABINET

0549 STOOL

0550 WINE TABLE

0551 RIMU DESK

0552 MAHOGANY GEO D END TABLE

0553 BENTWOOD COAT RACK

0554 LIME WASHED BOOKSHELF

0555 REGENCY SUPPER TABLE

0556 LIME WASHED DRESSING TABLE

0557 PR LIMEWASHED BEDSIDE CABINETS

0558 CHINESE 2 DOOR CABINET

0559 MAHOGANY CORNER CABINET

0560 LIME WASHED DOUBLE BED ENDS

0561 OAK MORRIS CHAIR

0562 OAK ARTS AND CRAFTS HALL SEAT

0563 LEATHER TOPPED BACKGAMMON TABLE

0564 MIRRORED 2 DRAWER COFFEE TABLE

0565 CHINESE LOW ALTER TABLE

0567 PR OF BEDSIDE CABINETS

0568 BEDROOM CHAIR

0569 EDWARDIAN BEDROOM CHAIR

0570 FRENCH MARBLE TOPPED BEDSIDE CABINET

0571 PINE MINER'S CHAISE

0573 FRENCH STYLE LIME WASHED DESK

0574 EBONISED KAURI PLINTH
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